Form No. L4081-11/25
© Martin Engineering Company 2017, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Trac-Mount™
Idlers
BENEFITS
•	 Allows Close Spacing
Slide-in frames need only eight inches (203 mm) of width

Form No. L4081-11/25
© Martin Engineering Company 2017, 2025
ORDER INFORMATION
Conveyor Criteria:
     Belt Width
     Trough Angle
     CEMA Rating
     Stringer Dimensions
Roller Criteria
     Idler Manufacturer
     Model No.
     CEMA Class
     Roller Type
     Bearing Lubrication
Please note any special requirements
(i.e. special frame material, paint color, etc.).
NOMENCLATURE           TMI2 X X X-XX XX X X X
Trac-Mount™ Idler
CEMA Classification
Roll Diameter
Roll Manufacturer
Belt Width (inches)
Troughing Angle
Stringers
Roll Options
Material Options
CEMA CLASSIFICATION:
C, D, or E
ROLL DIAMETER:
5, 6, or 7 in.
ROLL MANUFACTURER:
P: Precision Pulley and Idler
K: PROK
BELT WIDTH:
CEMA C: 18—60 in.
CEMA D: 24—72 in.
CEMA E: 36—96 in.
TROUGHING ANGLE:
20: 20 Degrees
35: 35 Degrees
45: 45 Degrees
PI: Picking Idler (not available with PROK rolls)
STRINGERS:
S: Standard Base (Belt Width + 9 in.)
W: Wide Base (Belt Width + 15 in.)
ROLL OPTIONS:
S: Steel Rolls
I: Impact Rolls
C: Combination Rolls
F: Frame Only
MATERIALS OPTIONS:
Blank: Mild Steel
C: 304 Stainless Steel
S: 316 Stainless Steel
For Picking Idler Option, please speak with your
Martin Engineering Representative.
CUSTOM ENGINEERING
Martin Engineering can custom-design Martin® Trac-Mount™
Idlers to meet unique application requirements. Options include